
Donald W. Reynolds Razorback Stadium

Membership Level Eligible Sections Ticket Cost
Priority
Ticket Limit

Big Red ($100 - $499)
Razorback ($50 - $99)
Membership Not Required

Visiting Team Sections

Tush Hog ($1,000 - $1,999)
Big Hog ($500 - $999)

 RAZORBACK TICKET CENTER 479-575-5151
RazorbackFoundation.com

RAZORBACK FOUNDATION 479- 443-9000

All Sections
All Sections

Broyles-Matthews Diamond ($40,000+) 
Broyles-Matthews Platinum ($20,000 - $39,999) 
Broyles-Matthews Gold ($10,000 - $19,999) 
Broyles-Matthews Silver ($5,000 - $9,999) 
Super Hog ($3,000 - $4,999) 
Wild Hog ($2,000 - $2,999)

All Sections
W103, W105, E123
E122, E124
Red Zone (S129-S135)
W102, W106
Pig Heaven (W500-508, E522-524) 
W101, W107, E121, S127-S128, S136-S137
Pig Heaven (E518-E521, E525-E528)
W504, E523 (Row 1-12)
Capital Club (E330-E344)
Cardinal Club (S226-S238)
Diamond Club (S476-S488)
East Outdoor Club (E214-E225)
SEC Club (N108-N119)
Touchdown Club (NF1-NF9)
W503, W505, E522, E524 (Rows 1-12)
W502, W506 (Rows 1-12)
W502-W506 (Rows 13-24), E522-E524 (Rows 13-18)
W500-W501, W507-W508
E120, E518-521

$290 - $2,000
$290 - $2,000
$290 - $2,000

$1,280 - $1,400
$1,095
$1,030
$975
$1,820 - $2,000
$1,820 - $2,000

$510 - $515
$495
$550
$500
$425
$485 - $500
$425
$315 - $325

$305
$305

$305
$290

Unlimited

Unlimited
Unlimited

Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited

Unlimited

4
4
4

4

20
18
14
12
8
6
6
6

2


