

Donald W. Reynolds Razorback Stadium



Membership Level	Eligible Sections	Ticket Cost	Priority Ticket Limit
Broyles-Matthews Diamond (\$40,000+)	All Sections	\$290-\$2,000	20
Broyles-Matthews Platinum (\$20,000-\$39,999)	All Sections	\$290-\$2,000	18
Broyles-Matthews Gold (\$10,000-\$19,999)	All Sections	\$290-\$2,000	14
Broyles-Matthews Silver (\$5,000-\$9,999)	W103, W105, E123	\$510-\$515	12
Super Hog (\$3,000-\$4,999)	E122, E124	\$495	8
Wild Hog (\$2,000-\$2,999)	Red Zone (S129-S135)	\$550	6
	W102, W106	\$500	6
Tush Hog (\$1,000-\$1,999)	Pig Heaven (W500-508, E522-524)	\$425	6
Big Hog (\$500-\$999)	W101, W107, E121, S127-S128, S136-S137	\$485-\$500	4
	Pig Heaven (E518-E521, E525-E528)	\$425	4
	W504, E523 (Row 1-12)	\$315-\$325	4
	Capital Club (E330-E344)	\$1,280-\$1,400	Unlimited
	Cardinal Club (S226-S238)	\$1,095	Unlimited
	Diamond Club (S476-S488)	\$1,030	Unlimited
	East Outdoor Club (E214-E225)	\$975	Unlimited
	SEC Club (N108-N119)	\$1,820-\$2,000	Unlimited
	Touchdown Club (NF1-NF9)	\$1,820-\$2,000	Unlimited
Big Red (\$100-\$499)	W503, W505, E522, E524 (Rows 1-12)	\$305	4
Razorback (\$50-\$99)	W502, W506 (Rows 1-12)	\$305	2
Membership Not Required	W502-W506 (Rows 13-24), E522-E524 (Rows 13-18)	\$305	Unlimited
	W500-W501, W507-W508	\$290	Unlimited
Visiting Team Sections	E120, E518-521		